REQUIREMENTS
PromethION 2 Solo Technical
Specification
FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY
OXFORD NANOPORE TECHNOLOGIES | PromethION 2 Solo Technical Specification PAGE 1
Contents
Device part number
Device name

(CTC).
The PromethION 2 Solo is packed into a box that contains everything needed for installing the device.
The shipping weight is ~2 kg, meaning no special equipment is required for installing the device in
your laboratory.
Product cross-compatibility
Flow cells
FLO-PRO114M
FLO-PRO004RA
FLO-PRO002
Kits FLO-PRO114M flow cells are suitable for V14 Sequencing kits:
Ligation Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-LSK114)
Ligation Sequencing Kit XL V14 (SQK-LSK114-XL)
Ultra-Long DNA Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-ULK114)
Multiplex Ligation Sequencing Kit XL V14 (SQK-MLK114.96-XL)
Rapid Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-RAD114)
Rapid Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-RBK114.24)
Rapid Barcoding Kit 96 V14 (SQK-RBK114.96)
Rapid PCR Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-RPB114.24)
Native Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-NBD114.24)
Native Barcoding Kit 96 V14 (SQK-NBD114.96)
16S Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-16S114.24)
cDNA-PCR Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-PCS114)
cDNA-PCR Barcoding Kit V14 (SQK-PCB114.24)
FLO-PRO004RA flow cells are suitable for the Direct RNA Sequencing Kit:
Direct RNA Sequencing Kit (SQK-RNA004)